
Mausefalle •  Mussefælde • Muizenval • 

Piège à souris • Musfälla • Musefelle • Trampa de 
Ratón • Hiirenloukku

Quick Start Guide • Schnellstartanleitung • Lynvejledning • Snelstartgids • 
Guide de démarrage rapide • Snabbguide • Hurtigstartveiledning •  
Guía de inicio • Ohjeopas

Mouse Trap



What's in the box? • Was ist in der Box • Hvad er der i kassen  
• Wat zit er in de doos • Contenu du kit • Vad sitter i boxen?  
• Dette finner du i boksen • Contenido del kit • Mitä pakkauksessa on

2x PB&J Long-Life 
Donuts

• 2x lang haltbare Donuts
• 2x Langtidsholdbare Donuts 

• 2x Lang houdbare Donuts
• 2x Donuts longue durée

• 2x Långtidshållbara Donuts
• 2x Langtidsholdbare Donuts

• 2x Donuts duraderos
• 2x Pitkäkestoiset Donitsit

Goodnature App
• App  

• Appen  
• App  

• Application  
• Appen  
• Appen  

• Aplicación  
• Sovellus

USB-C  
Charging Cable 
• USB-C-Ladekabel  

• USB-C opladningskabel 
• USB-C Oplaadkabel  

• Chargeur USB-C  
• USB-C laddningskabel  

• USB-C ladekabel  
• Cable de Carga USB-C  
• USB-C latauskaapeli

Mouse Trap
Mausefalle • Mussefælde • Muizenval • Piège à souris • Musfälla • Musefelle  

• Trampa de Ratón • Hiirenloukku



What's it called? • Was ist was? • Hvad Hedder Det? • Wat Is Wat?  
• Noms des Composants • Vad Heter Allt? • Hva Heter Det?  
• ¿Cómo se Llama? • Mikä se on?

2. Indicator Light 
• Anzeigeleuchte   
• Indikatorlys  
• Indicatorlampje  
• Voyant lumineux  
• Indikatorlampa  
• Indikatorlys  
• Luz Indicadora  
• Merkkivalo

5. Trap Entrance 
• Falleneingang 
• Fældeindgang  
• Valingang  
• Entrée du piège  
• Fällans ingång  
• Felleinngang  
• Entrada de la Trampa  
• Ansan sisäänkäynti

1. Power Button 
• Ein-/Ausschalter  
• Tænd/Sluk-knap  
• Aan/uitknop  
• Bouton d'alimentation  
• Strömknapp  
• Av/På-knapp  
• Botón de Encendido  
• Virta-painike

6. Charging Port 
• Ladeanschluss  
• Opladningsport  
• Oplaadpoort  
• Port de charge  
• Laddningsport  
• Ladeport  
• Puerto de Carga  
• Latausportti

3. Trap Hub  
• Fallen-Hub  
• Fældehub  
• Valhub  
• Arrière du piège  
• Fällans hub 
• Fellehub  
• Centro de la Trampa  
• Ansan keskus

7. Lure Loader
• Köder-Lader  
• Lokkemiddellader  
• Lokaas laadmechanisme 
• Compartiment à Appât  
• Betesladdare  
• Lokkemiddellaster  
• Cargador de Cebo  
• Houkutusainelaturi

4. Trap Shroud 
• Fallenabdeckung  
• Fældebeskyttelse  
• Valbehuizing  
• Avant du piège  
• Fällans hölje  
•  Fellesskjold  
• Cubierta de la Trampa  
• Ansan suoja

8. Striker
• Schlagbolzen  
• Fangst tæller 
• Slagmechanisme 
• Percuteur  
• Fångsträknare 
• Slagmekanisme   
• Golpeador  
• Iskuri

10. Strike Chamber
• Schlagkammer  
• Slagkammer  
• Slaankamer  
• Chambre de frappe  
• Slagkammare  
• Slagkammer  
• Cámara de Golpe  
• Iskutila

9. Infrared Sensors 
• Infrarotsensoren  
• Infrarøde sensorer  
• Infraroodsensoren  
• Capteurs infrarouges  
• Infraröda sensorer  
• Infrarøde sensorer  
• Sensores Infrarrojos  
• Infrapunatunnistimet
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Installation • Installation • Opstilling • Installatie • Installation   
• Installation • Installasjon • Instalación • Asennus

Push until light flashes green
Drücken Sie, bis das Licht grün blinkt • Tryk, indtil lyset  
blinker grønt • Druk tot het licht groen knippert • Appuyez 
jusqu'à ce que la lumière verte clignote • Tryck tills ljuset 
blinkar grönt • Press til lyset blinker grønt • Presione hasta que 
la luz parpadee en verde • Paina kunnes valo vilkkuu vihreänä

4

5



<0°C  /  >60°C  
<32°F  /  >140°F

0-60°C  
32-140°F
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Test
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Installation • Installation • Opstilling • Installatie • Installation   
• Installation • Installasjon • Instalación • Asennus

Push until light flashes blue
Drücken Sie, bis das Licht blau blinkt • Tryk, indtil lyset 
blinker blåt • Druk tot het licht blauw knippert • Appuyez 
jusqu'à ce que la lumière bleue clignote • Tryck tills ljuset 
blinkar blått • Press til lyset blinker blått • Presione hasta que 
la luz parpadee en azul • Paina kunnes valo vilkkuu sinisenä

For indoor home use only. Ensure trap is kept dry. 
Nur für den Gebrauch im Haus. Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Falle trocken bleibt. • Kun til indendørs 
hjemmebrug. Sørg for, at fælden holdes tør. • Alleen voor gebruik binnenshuis. Zorg ervoor dat de val droog 
blijft. • Pour usage domestique en intérieur uniquement. Assurez-vous que le piège reste sec. • Endast för 
inomhusbruk. Se till att fällan hålls torr. • Kun for innendørs hjemmebruk. Sørg for at fellen holdes tørr. • Sólo 
para uso doméstico en interiores. Asegúrese de mantener la trampa seca. • Vain sisäkäyttöön kotikäyttöön. 
Varmista, että ansa pysyy kuivana.

<0°C  /  >60°C  
<32°F  /  >140°F

0-60°C  
32-140°F
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Apple iOS Android

Download app
App herunterladen • Download app • App downloaden • Téléchargez l'application • Ladda ner appen • Last ned appen  
• Descargue la aplicación • Lataa sovellus
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Trap is now in Safe Mode
Falle im Sicherheitsmodus • Fælde i sikker tilstand • Val in 
veilige modus • Mécanisme désactivé • Fälla i säkert läge • 
Felle i sikkerhetsmodus • Trampa en modo seguro • Ansa 
turvallisessa tilassa

Cleaning • Reinigung • Rengøring • Schoonmaken • Nettoyage • Rengöring • 
Rengjøring • Limpieza • Puhdistus

3

New 
strike

1 2

Clearing • Leeren • Tømning • Opruimen • Vidage • Rensning • Fjerning  
• Limpieza • Tyhjennys
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Do not immerse in water. Dry completely before reassembly.
Nicht in Wasser tauchen. Vor dem Zusammenbau vollständig trocknen. • Nedsænk ikke i vand. Tør helt før 
genmontering. • Niet onderdompelen in water. Volledig drogen voor opnieuw monteren. • Ne pas immerger 
dans l'eau. Sécher complètement avant de réassembler. • Sänk inte i vatten. Torka helt innan återmontering.  
• Ikke dypp i vann. Tørk helt før montering igjen. • No sumergir en agua. Secar completamente antes de volver 
a ensamblar. • Älä upota veteen. Kuivaa kokonaan ennen uudelleen kokoamista.

Cleaning • Reinigung • Rengøring • Schoonmaken • Nettoyage • Rengöring • 
Rengjøring • Limpieza • Puhdistus

2h

1 2

3 4

Recharging • Aufladen • Genopladning • Opladen • Recharge • Laddning • 
Lading • Recargar • Lataaminen
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Storing • Lagerung • Opbevaring • Opslaan • Stockage • Förvaring  
• Lagring • Almacenamiento • Säilytys

Push until light turns white and fades out
Drücken Sie, bis das Licht weiß wird und langsam erlischt 
• Tryk, indtil lyset bliver hvidt og langsomt forsvinder • 
Druk tot het licht wit wordt en langzaam uitgaat • Appuyez 
jusqu'à ce que la lumière devienne blanche puis disparaisse 
• Tryck tills ljuset blir vitt och sakta slocknar • Press til lyset 
blir hvitt og langsomt fades ut • Presione hasta que la luz se 
vuelva blanca y se desvanezca • Paina kunnes valo muuttuu 
valkoiseksi ja himmenee pois

1

3

2

Donut Change • Donut-Wechsel • Donut-skift • Donut-verandering  
• Changement d'appât • Donut-byte • Donut-bytte • Cambio de donut  
• Donitsin vaihto



Orange Flashing Light = Strike Recorded
• Oranges Blinklicht = Schlag aufgezeichne
• Orange Blinkende Lys = Slag Registreret
• Oranje Knipperend Licht = Vangst Geregistreerd
• Lumière orange clignotante = Coup Enregistré 
• Orange Blinkande Lampa = Slag Registrerat
• Oransje Blinkende Lys = Slag Registrert
• Luz Naranja Intermitente = Golpe Registrado
• Oranssi vilkkuva valo = Isku rekisteröity

• Rotes blinkendes Licht = Fallenfehler
• Rødt blinkende lys = Fællefejl
• Rood knipperend licht = Valfout
• Lumière rouge clignotante = Erreur de piège
• Rött blinkande ljus = Fällfel
• Rødt blinkende lys = Feil
• Luz roja parpadeante = Error de trampa
• Punainen vilkkuva valo = Ansa virhe

• Ständiges grünes Licht = Falle gestellt
• Fast grønt lys = Fælde sat
• Vast groen licht = Val gezet
• Lumière verte fixe = Piège actif
• Fast grönt ljus = Fälla satt
• Fast grønt lys = Felle klar
• Luz verde fija = Trampa preparada
• Yhtenäinen vihreä valo = Ansa asetettu

• Ständiges rotes Licht = Niedriger Batteriestand
• Fast rødt lys = Lavt batteri
• Vast rood licht = Lage batterij
• Lumière rouge fixe = Batterie faible
• Fast rött ljus = Lågt batteri
• Fast rødt lys = Lavt batteri
• Luz roja fija = Batería baja
• Yhtenäinen punainen valo = Akun vähissä

Red Flashing Light = Trap Error

Solid Red Light = Battery Low Solid Green Light = Trap Set

Trap Status Check • Statusüberprüfung der Falle • Fældestatus Kontrol  
• Valstatus Controle • Vérification Statut du Piège • Fällans statuskontroll •  
Fellestatus Sjekk • Verificación del estado de la trampa • Ansan tilan tarkistus

Press Power Button to check your trap's status
Drücken Sie die Einschalttaste, um den Status Ihrer Falle zu überprüfen • Tryk på tænd/sluk-knappen for at kontrollere fældens 
status • Druk op de aan/uit-knop om de status van uw val te controleren • Appuyez sur le bouton d'alimentation pour vérifier le 
statut de votre piège • Tryck på strömknappen för att kontrollera fällans status • Trykk på strømknappen for å sjekke fellens status • 
Presione el botón de encendido para verificar el estado de su trampa • Paina virtapainiketta tarkistaaksesi ansan tila





This trap is warranted for two years from date of purchase 
against defects in material and workmanship. If we determine 
that the product has a manufacturing fault, we will repair 
or replace it free of charge to you. Rodent damage is not 
covered under manufacturer warranty. Our manufacturing 
warranty does not cover claims resulting from misuse, 
abnormal use, use outside the operating temperature range, 
non-indoor use, installation contrary to other instructions, 
transportation damage (including airline or freight damage), 
dropped goods, negligence, second hand product, or 
modified product.

Hereby, Goodnature Limited declares that the radio 
equipment type “Goodnature Mouse Trap” is in compliance 
with Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU (RED), 2011/65/
EU (RoHS) and UK regulations SI 2017 No. 1206. The full 
text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the 
following internet address: www.goodnature.co.nz/pages/
terms-and-conditions

For further legal and regulatory information, see ‘Legal and 
Regulatory’ within the Settings page of the Goodnature app. 

Manufacturer: Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road,  
Mt Cook, Wellington, New Zealand

Warranty Simplified EU & UK Declaration of 
Conformity (Original)
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WARNINGS:

• Do not use the trap outside the operating temperature 
range of 0 ~ 60 °C (32°F til 140°F).

• Moving parts. Keep body parts away from striker 
mechanism.

• Store in a safe place. Allow the trap to cool to room 
temperature before storage and cleaning. When not in 
use, store your trap and instruction manual in a safe  
and dry place.

• Regular cleaning of your trap will keep it in good 
operational order. 

• When not charging and before cleaning, always 
disconnect the trap from the power source.

• This product contains a rechargeable Li-ion battery. 
• The battery’s charging temperature limit is 10 ~ 45 °C 

(50°F to 113°F)
• Do not disassemble the trap to avoid a shock hazard
• Keep the small battery out of the reach of children.

• Swallowing may lead to burns, perforation of soft tissue, 
and death. Severe burns can occur within 2h  
of ingestion.

• In case of ingestion of the battery, seek medical 
assistance promptly.

• Do not immerse the battery in water.
• Do not expose the battery to heat or fire.
• Do not open, dismantle, or shred the battery.
• In the event of a battery leaking, do not allow the liquid 

to come in contact with the skin or eyes. If contact 
has been made, wash the affected area with copious 
amounts of water and seek medical advice.

• Do not dispose of the trap with ordinary household 
waste. Dispose of a discarded trap by handing it into a 
local recycling station which manages the recycling of 
electronic equipment. Information on where you can 
hand in discarded equipment can be obtained from your 
local municipality. 
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INFORMATION

Please read instructions before use.

For indoor use only. Ensure the trap is kept dry. 

The Goodnature Mouse Trap connects via Bluetooth to the 
Goodnature iOS and Android apps. The Goodnature apps 
require iPhone 6S or later (running iOS 15 or higher), or 
Android 10 or higher.

The radio operates on frequency bands of 2400 to 2483.5 
MHz. The maximum radio-frequency power transmitted from 
the trap is +4dBm.

The trap kit includes a USB-C charging cable. Rated power 
input: DC 5V    0.5 A. Power input minimum 2W and maximum 
3W.  Battery Capacity: 500 mAh

(ENG)

REMOVAL OF THE BATTERY SHALL ONLY BE BY AN INDEPENDENT QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL.  
TO REMOVE THE BATTERY, FOLLOW THESE STEPS: 



Diese Falle hat ab dem Kaufdatum zwei Jahre Garantie 
gegen Material- und Verarbeitungsfehler. Wenn wir 
feststellen, dass das Produkt einen Herstellungsfehler 
aufweist, reparieren oder ersetzen wir es kostenlos. Schäden 
durch Nagetiere sind nicht von der Herstellergarantie 
abgedeckt. Unsere Herstellergarantie deckt keine Ansprüche 
ab, die durch Missbrauch, abnormalen Gebrauch oder 
Installation entgegen den Anweisungen, Transportschäden 
(einschließlich Schäden durch Fluggesellschaften oder 
Fracht), Fallgut, Fahrlässigkeit, gebrauchte Produkte oder 
modifizierte Produkte entstehen.

Hiermit erklärt Goodnature Limited, dass der 
Funkanlagentyp "Goodnature Mausefalle" den 
Anforderungen der Funkanlagenrichtlinie 2014/53/EU (RED), 
2011/65/EU (RoHS) und den britischen Vorschriften SI 2017 
Nr. 1206 entspricht.

Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter 
der folgenden Internetadresse verfügbar: www.goodnature.
co.nz/pages/terms-and-conditions

Für weitere rechtliche und regulatorische Informationen 
siehe "Rechtliche und regulatorische Informationen" auf der 
Einstellungsseite der Goodnature-App.

Hersteller: Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road, Mt Cook, 
Wellington 6021, NEW ZEALAND

Garantie Vereinfachte EU- & UK-
Konformitätserklärung (Original)
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DAS ENTFERNEN DER BATTERIE DARF NUR DURCH EINEN UNABHÄNGIGEN QUALIFIZIERTEN FACHMANN 
ERFOLGEN: 

WARNHINWEISE:

• Bewahren Sie es an einem sicheren Ort auf. Lassen Sie 
die Falle auf Raumtemperatur abkühlen, bevor Sie sie 
lagern. Wenn sie nicht in Gebrauch ist, bewahren Sie Ihre 
Falle und die Bedienungsanleitung an einem sicheren 
und trockenen Ort auf.

• Regelmäßige Reinigung Ihrer Falle hält sie in gutem 
Betriebszustand.

• Wenn nicht aufgeladen und vor der Reinigung, trennen 
Sie die Falle immer von der Stromquelle.

• Dieses Produkt enthält eine wiederaufladbare Li-Ionen-
Batterie.

• Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Gerät vollständig abgekühlt 
ist, bevor Sie es reinigen.

• Die Ladetemperaturgrenze der Batterie liegt bei 10 ~ 45 
°C (50°F bis 113°F) und die Entladungstemperaturgrenze 
bei 0 ~ 60 °C (32°F bis 140°F).

• Zerlegen Sie die Falle nicht, um eine Stromschlaggefahr 
zu vermeiden.

• Halten Sie die kleine Batterie außerhalb der Reichweite 
von Kindern.

• Das Verschlucken kann zu Verbrennungen, 
Perforationen von Weichteilen und zum Tod führen. 
Schwere Verbrennungen können innerhalb von 2 
Stunden nach der Einnahme auftreten.

• Im Falle einer Einnahme der Batterie suchen Sie sofort 
ärztliche Hilfe auf.

• Tauchen Sie die Batterie nicht in Wasser,

• Setzen Sie die Batterie nicht Hitze oder Feuer aus.

• Öffnen, zerlegen oder zerreißen Sie die Batterie nicht.

• Bei einer undichten Batterie lassen Sie die Flüssigkeit 
nicht mit der Haut oder den Augen in Kontakt kommen. 
Wenn ein Kontakt hergestellt wurde, waschen Sie den 
betroffenen Bereich mit reichlich Wasser und suchen Sie 
medizinischen Rat.

• Entsorgen Sie die Falle nicht mit dem normalen 
Hausmüll. Entsorgen Sie eine nicht mehr 
gebrauchsfähige Falle, indem Sie sie an einer örtlichen 
Recyclingstation abgeben, die das Recycling von 
Elektronikgeräten verwaltet. Informationen darüber, wo 
Sie alte Geräte abgeben können, erhalten Sie von Ihrer 
örtlichen Gemeinde.

(DE)

INFORMATIONEN

Bitte lesen Sie die Anweisungen vor der Verwendung.

Nur für den Innenbereich. Stellen Sie sicher, dass die Falle 
trocken bleibt.

Die Goodnature Mausefalle verbindet sich via Bluetooth mit 
den Goodnature iOS- und Android-Apps. Die Goodnature-
Apps erfordern ein iPhone 6S oder neuer (mit iOS 15 oder 
höher) oder Android 10 oder höher.

Der Sender arbeitet in Frequenzbändern von 2400 bis 
2483,5 MHz. Die maximale von der Falle abgestrahlte 
Hochfrequenzleistung beträgt +4 dBm.

Das Fallenkit enthält ein USB-C-Ladekabel. 
Nennleistungseingang: DC 5V    0,5 A. Leistungseingang 
mindestens 2W und maximal 3W.

Batteriekapazität: 500 mAh



Denne fælde er garanteret i to år fra købsdatoen mod 
defekter i materiale og håndværk. Hvis vi fastslår, at 
produktet har en produktionsfejl, vil vi reparere eller 
udskifte det gratis for dig. Gnaverskader er ikke dækket af 
producentens garanti. Vores produktionsgaranti dækker ikke 
krav som følge af misbrug, unormal brug eller installation 
i strid med instruktionerne, transportskader (herunder 
luftfarts- eller fragt skader), tabte varer, forsømmelse, brugt 
produkt eller ændret produkt.

Hiermit erklärt Goodnature Limited, dass der 
Funkanlagentyp "Goodnature Mausefalle" den 
Anforderungen der Funkanlagenrichtlinie 2014/53/EU (RED), 
2011/65/EU (RoHS) und den britischen Vorschriften SI 2017 
Nr. 1206 entspricht.

Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter 
der folgenden Internetadresse verfügbar: www.goodnature.
co.nz/pages/terms-and-conditions

For yderligere juridisk og lovgivningsmæssig information, 
se 'Legal and Regulatory' i Indstillinger-siden af Goodnature 
appen.

Producent: Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road, Mt Cook, 
Wellington 6021, NEW ZEALAND

Garanti Forenklet EU & UK 
Overensstemmelseserklæring 
(Original)

(DK)

FJERNELSE AF BATTERIET SKAL KUN FORETAGES AF EN UAFHÆNGIG KVALIFICERET PROFESSIONEL:

INFORMATION

Læs venligst instruktionerne før brug. 

Kun til indendørs brug. Sørg for, at fælden holdes tør. 

Goodnature Musefælde forbinder via Bluetooth til 
Goodnature iOS og Android apps. Goodnature apps kræver 
iPhone 6S eller nyere (kører iOS 15 eller højere), eller Android 
10 eller højere.

ADVARSLER:

• Opbevares på et sikkert sted. Lad fælden køle ned til 
stuetemperatur før opbevaring. Når den ikke er i brug, 
opbevar din fælde og brugsanvisning på et sikkert og 
tørt sted.

• Regelmæssig rengøring af din fælde vil holde den i god 
funktionsdygtig stand.

• Når fælden ikke oplades og før rengøring, afbryd altid 
fælden fra strømkilden.

• Dette produkt indeholder et genopladeligt Li-ion batteri.
• Sørg altid for, at apparatet er helt afkølet før rengøring.
• Batteriets opladningstemperaturgrænse er 10 ~ 45 °C 

(50°F til 113°F), og afladningstemperaturgrænse er  
0 ~ 60 °C (32°F til 140°F).

• Skil ikke fælden ad for at undgå risiko for stød.
• Hold det lille batteri uden for børns rækkevidde.

• Indtagelse kan føre til forbrændinger, perforation 
af blødt væv og død. Alvorlige forbrændinger kan 
forekomme inden for 2 timer efter indtagelse.

• I tilfælde af indtagelse af batteriet, søg straks lægehjælp.
• Nedsænk ikke batteriet i vand.
• Udsæt ikke batteriet for varme eller ild.
• Åbn, demonter eller makuler ikke batteriet.
• I tilfælde af lækage af batteriet, må væsken ikke komme 

i kontakt med hud eller øjne. Hvis kontakt er sket, vask 
det berørte område med rigelige mængder vand og søg 
lægehjælp.

• Bortskaf ikke fælden med almindeligt 
husholdningsaffald. Bortskaf en kasseret fælde ved at 
aflevere den på en lokal genbrugsstation, der håndterer 
genbrug af elektronisk udstyr. Oplysninger om, hvor 
du kan aflevere kasseret udstyr, kan fås hos din lokale 
kommune.

Radioen opererer på frekvensbåndene 2400 til 2483.5 MHz. 
Den maksimale radiofrekvens effekt sendt fra fælden er 
+4dBm.

Fælde kittet inkluderer et USB-C opladningskabel. Nominel 
strømindgang: DC 5V    0.5 A. Strømindgang minimum 2W og 
maksimum 3W. Batterikapacitet: 500 mAh
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Deze val is twee jaar vanaf de aankoopdatum gegarandeerd 
tegen materiaal- en fabricagefouten. Als wij bepalen dat het 
product een fabricagefout heeft, zullen wij het gratis voor 
jou repareren of vervangen. Schade door knaagdieren wordt 
niet gedekt door de fabrieksgarantie. Onze fabrieksgarantie 
dekt geen claims als gevolg van misbruik, abnormaal gebruik 
of installatie in strijd met de instructies, transportschade 
(inclusief luchtvaart- of vrachtschade), gevallen goederen, 
nalatigheid, tweedehands product of aangepast product.

Hierbij verklaart Goodnature Limited dat het 
radioapparatuurtype “Goodnature Muizenval” in 
overeenstemming is met Richtlijn Radioapparatuur 
2014/53/EU (RED), 2011/65/EU (RoHS) en UK regelgeving 
SI 2017 No. 1206. De volledige tekst van de EU-verklaring 
van overeenstemming is beschikbaar op het volgende 
internetadres: www.goodnature.co.nz/pages/terms-and-
conditions

Voor verdere juridische en regelgevende informatie, zie 
'Juridisch en Regelgevend' binnen de Instellingenpagina van 
de Goodnature-app.

Fabrikant: Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road, Mt Cook, 
Wellington 6021, NEW ZEALAND

Garantie Vereenvoudigde EU & VK 
Verklaring van Overeenstemming 
(Origineel)

WAARSCHUWINGEN

• Bewaar op een Veilige Plaats. Laat de val afkoelen 
tot kamertemperatuur voor opslag. Bewaar je val en 
gebruiksaanwijzing op een veilige en droge plaats 
wanneer je deze niet gebruikt.

• Regelmatig schoonmaken van je val houdt deze in 
goede operationele staat.

• Koppel de val altijd los van de stroombron wanneer je 
deze niet oplaadt en voordat je schoonmaakt.

• Dit product bevat een oplaadbare Li-ion batterij.

• Zorg er altijd voor dat het apparaat volledig is afgekoeld 
voordat je het schoonmaakt.

• De oplaadtemperatuur van de batterij is 10 ~ 45 °C (50°F 
tot 113°F), en de ontlaadtemperatuur is 0 ~ 60 °C (32°F 
tot 140°F).

• Demonteer de val niet om een schokgevaar te 
vermijden.

• Houd de kleine batterij buiten het bereik van kinderen.

• Inslikken kan leiden tot brandwonden, perforatie van 
weefsels en de dood. Ernstige brandwonden kunnen 
binnen 2 uur na inslikken optreden.

• In geval van inslikken van de accu, zoek onmiddellijk 
medische hulp.

• Dompel de accu niet onder in water.

• Stel de accu niet bloot aan hitte of vuur.

• Open, demonteer of versnipper de accu niet.

• Als een accu lekt, vermijd contact met de vloeistof 
op de huid of ogen. Als er contact is geweest, was 
het getroffen gebied met veel water en zoek medisch 
advies.

• Gooi de val niet weg met gewoon huishoudelijk 
afval. Lever een afgedankte val in bij een lokaal 
recyclingstation dat het recyclen van elektronische 
apparatuur beheert. Informatie over waar je afgedankte 
apparatuur kunt inleveren, kun je verkrijgen bij je lokale 
gemeente.

INFORMATIE

Lees de instructies voor gebruik.

Alleen voor binnengebruik. Zorg ervoor dat de val droog blijft.

De Goodnature Muizenval maakt verbinding via Bluetooth 
met de Goodnature iOS- en Android-apps. De Goodnature-
apps vereisen een iPhone 6S of nieuwer (met iOS 15 of 
hoger), of Android 10 of hoger.

Het systeem werkt op frequentiebanden van 2400 tot 2483.5 
MHz. Het maximale radiofrequentievermogen dat door de val 
wordt uitgezonden, is +4dBm.

De valkit bevat een USB-C oplaadkabel. Nominale 
stroominvoer: DC 5V    0.5 A. Vermogensinvoer minimaal 2W 
en maximaal 3W.

Batterijcapaciteit: 500 mAh

(NL)
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Ce piège est garanti deux ans à compter de la date 
d'achat contre les défauts de matériaux et de fabrication. 
Si nous déterminons que le produit présente un défaut 
de fabrication, nous le réparerons ou le remplacerons 
gratuitement pour vous. Les dommages causés par les 
rongeurs ne sont pas couverts par la garantie du fabricant. 
Notre garantie de fabrication ne couvre pas les réclamations 
résultant d'une mauvaise utilisation, d'une utilisation 
anormale ou d'une installation contraire aux instructions, des 
dommages de transport (y compris les dommages aériens ou 
de fret), des biens tombés, de la négligence, des produits de 
seconde main ou modifiés.

Par la présente, Goodnature Limited déclare que le type 
d'équipement radio "Goodnature Mouse Trap" est conforme 
à la directive 2014/53/UE (RED), 2011/65/UE (RoHS) et 
aux réglementations britanniques SI 2017 No. 1206. Le 
texte complet de la déclaration de conformité de l'UE est 
disponible à l'adresse internet suivante : www.goodnature.
co.nz/pages/terms-and-conditions.

Pour des informations légales et réglementaires 
supplémentaires, consultez la section "Légal et 
Réglementaire" dans la page des paramètres de l'application 
Goodnature.

Fabricant : Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road, Mt Cook, 
Wellington 6021, NOUVELLE-ZÉLANDE

Garantie Déclaration simplifiée de 
conformité UE & UK (Original)

(FR)

LE RETRAIT DE LA BATTERIE DOIT ÊTRE EFFECTUÉ UNIQUEMENT PAR UN PROFESSIONNEL QUALIFIÉ 
INDÉPENDANT:

AVERTISSEMENTS:

• Rangez dans un endroit sûr. Laissez le piège refroidir à 
température ambiante avant de le ranger et le nettoyer. 
Lorsque vous ne l'utilisez pas, stockez votre piège et le 
manuel d'instructions dans un endroit sûr et sec.

• Le nettoyage régulier de votre piège maintiendra son 
bon état de fonctionnement.

• Lorsque vous ne chargez pas et avant de nettoyer, 
déconnectez toujours le piège de la source 
d'alimentation.

• Ce produit contient une batterie Li-ion rechargeable.

• Assurez-vous toujours que l'appareil a complètement 
refroidi avant de nettoyer.

• La température limite de charge de la batterie est de 10 
~ 45 °C (50°F à 113°F), et la limite de décharge est de  
0 ~ 60 °C (32°F à 140°F).

• Ne démontez pas le piège pour éviter tout risque de 
choc.

• Gardez la petite batterie hors de portée des enfants.

• L'ingestion peut entraîner des brûlures, une perforation 
des tissus mous et la mort. Des brûlures sévères 
peuvent survenir dans les 2 heures suivant l'ingestion.

• En cas d'ingestion de la batterie, consultez 
immédiatement un médecin.

• Ne pas immerger la batterie dans l'eau.

• Ne pas exposer la batterie à la chaleur ou au feu.

• Ne pas ouvrir, démonter ou déchiqueter la batterie.

• En cas de fuite de la batterie, ne laissez pas le liquide 
entrer en contact avec la peau ou les yeux. En cas de 
contact, rincez abondamment la zone affectée avec de 
l'eau et consultez un médecin.

• Ne jetez pas le piège avec les déchets ménagers 
ordinaires. Déposez un piège usagé dans une station de 
recyclage locale qui gère le recyclage des équipements 
électroniques. Les informations sur les lieux de dépôt 
des équipements usagés peuvent être obtenues auprès 
de votre municipalité locale.

INFORMATIONS

Veuillez lire les instructions avant utilisation. 

Pour usage intérieur uniquement. Assurez-vous que le piège 
reste sec.

Le piège à souris Goodnature se connecte via Bluetooth aux 
applications Goodnature iOS et Android. Les applications 
Goodnature nécessitent un iPhone 6S ou plus récent 
(fonctionnant sous iOS 15 ou supérieur), ou Android 10 ou 
supérieur. 

La radio fonctionne sur des bandes de fréquences de 2400 
à 2483,5 MHz. La puissance maximale de radiofréquence 
émise par le piège est de +4dBm. 

Le kit piège comprend un câble de charge USB-C. Entrée 
de puissance nominale : DC 5V    0.5 A. Puissance d'entrée 
minimale 2W et maximale 3W. Capacité de la batterie : 500 
mAh.
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Denna fälla är garanterad i två år från inköpsdatum mot 
material- och tillverkningsfel. Om vi   fastställer att produkten 
har ett tillverkningsfel, kommer vi att reparera eller byta 
ut den kostnadsfritt för dig. Skador orsakade av gnagare 
täcks inte av tillverkarens garanti. Vår tillverkningsgaranti 
täcker inte krav som uppstår på grund av missbruk, onormal 
användning, eller installation i strid med instruktioner, 
transportskador (inklusive flyg- eller fraktskador), tappade 
varor, vårdslöshet, begagnad produkt eller modifierad 
produkt.

Härmed förklarar Goodnature Limited att 
radioutrustningstypen "Goodnature Musfälla" är i 
överensstämmelse med Radioutrustningsdirektivet 
2014/53/EU (RED), 2011/65/EU (RoHS) och brittiska 
förordningar SI 2017 No. 1206. Den fullständiga texten av 
EU-konformitetsdeklarationen finns tillgänglig på följande 
internetadress: www.goodnature.co.nz/pages/terms-and-
conditions

För ytterligare juridisk och regulatorisk information, se "Legal 
and Regulatory" inom Inställningssidan av Goodnature-
appen.

Tillverkare: Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road, Mt Cook, 
Wellington 6021, NEW ZEALAND

Garanti Förenklad EU- & UK-
konformitetsdeklaration (Original)

VARNINGAR

• Förvara på en säker plats. Låt fällan svalna till 
rumstemperatur före förvaring. När den inte används, 
förvara din fälla och bruksanvisning på en säker och  
torr plats.

• Regelbunden rengöring av din fälla håller den i gott 
operativt skick.

• När du inte laddar och före rengöring, koppla alltid bort 
fällan från strömkällan.

• Denna produkt innehåller ett uppladdningsbart Li-ion-
batteri.

• Säkerställ alltid att apparaten har svalnat helt före 
rengöring.

• Batteriets laddningstemperaturgräns är 10 ~ 45 °C (50°F 
till 113°F) och urladdningstemperaturgräns är 0 ~ 60 °C 
(32°F till 140°F).

• Demontera inte fällan för att undvika en stöthazard.

• Håll det lilla batteriet utom räckhåll för barn.

• Sväljning kan leda till brännskador, 
mjukvävnadsperforation och död. Allvarliga 
brännskador kan uppstå inom 2 timmar efter förtäring.

• Vid förtäring av batteriet, sök medicinsk hjälp 
omedelbart.

• Doppa inte batteriet i vatten.

• Utsätt inte batteriet för värme eller eld.

• Öppna, demontera eller strimla inte batteriet.

• Vid batteriläckage, tillåt inte vätskan att komma i 
kontakt med hud eller ögon. Om kontakt har gjorts, skölj 
det drabbade området med rikliga mängder vatten och 
sök medicinsk rådgivning.

• Kassera inte fällan med vanligt hushållsavfall. Kassera 
en kasserad fälla genom att lämna den till en lokal 
återvinningsstation som hanterar återvinning av 
elektronisk utrustning. Information om var du kan 
lämna kasserad utrustning kan erhållas från din lokala 
kommun.

INFORMATION

Läs instruktionerna före användning. 

Endast för inomhusbruk. Se till att fällan hålls torr.

Goodnature musfälla ansluter via Bluetooth till Goodnature 
iOS- och Android-appar. Goodnature-apparna kräver iPhone 
6S eller senare (med iOS 15 eller högre) eller Android 10 
eller högre.

Radion arbetar på frekvensbanden 2400 till 2483,5 MHz. 
Den maximala radiofrekvenseffekten som sänds från fällan 
är +4dBm.

Fällan inkluderar en USB-C laddningskabel. Märkt 
effektingång: DC 5V    0.5 A. Effektinmatning minimum 2W 
och maximum 3W. Batterikapacitet: 500 mAh.

(SE)
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Denne fellen er garantert i to år fra kjøpsdato mot material- 
og produksjonsfeil. Hvis vi fastslår at produktet har en 
produksjonsfeil, vil vi reparere eller erstatte det kostnadsfritt 
for deg. Skader forårsaket av gnagere dekkes ikke av 
produsentens garanti. Vår produksjonsgaranti dekker ikke 
krav som følge av misbruk, unormal bruk, eller installasjon i 
strid med instruksjonene, transportskader (inkludert fly- eller 
fraktskader), fallskader, uaktsomhet, brukt produkt eller 
modifisert produkt.

Herved erklærer Goodnature Limited at radioutstyrstypen 
“Goodnature musefelle” er i samsvar med 
radioutstyrsdirektivet 2014/53/EU (RED), 2011/65/EU (RoHS) 
og britiske forskrifter SI 2017 nr. 1206. Den fullstendige 
teksten til EU-samsvarserklæringen er tilgjengelig på 
følgende internettadresse: www.goodnature.co.nz/pages/
terms-and-conditions 

For ytterligere juridisk og regulatorisk informasjon, se 
‘Juridisk og Regulering’ innenfor Innstillinger-siden i 
Goodnature-appen.

Produsent: Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road, Mt Cook, 
Wellington 6021, NEW ZEALAND

Garanti Forenklet EU- og UK-
samsvarserklæring (Original)

(NO)

FJERNING AV BATTERIET SKAL KUN UTFØRES AV EN KVALIFISERT FAGPERSON:

ADVARSLER:

• Oppbevares på et trygt sted. La fellen kjøle seg ned til 
romtemperatur før lagring og rengjøring. Når den ikke er 
i bruk, oppbevar fellen og bruksanvisningen på et trygt 
og tørt sted.

• Regelmessig rengjøring av fellen vil holde den i god 
stand.

• Når du ikke lader og før rengjøring, koble alltid fellen fra 
strømkilden.

• Dette produktet inneholder et oppladbart Li-ion-batteri.

• Sørg alltid for at apparatet er helt avkjølt før rengjøring.

• Batteriets ladetemperaturgrense er 10 ~ 45 °C (50°F 
til 113°F), og utladningstemperaturgrense er 0 ~ 60 °C 
(32°F til 140°F)

• Ikke demonter fellen for å unngå risiko for elektrisk støt.

• Hold det lille batteriet utenfor barns rekkevidde.

• Svelging kan føre til brannskader, perforering av mykt 
vev og død. Alvorlige brannskader kan oppstå innen 2 
timer etter inntak.

• Ved inntak av batteriet, søk medisinsk hjelp 
umiddelbart.

• Ikke dypp batteriet i vann.

• Ikke utsett batteriet for varme eller ild.

• Ikke åpne, demontere eller knuse batteriet.

• Hvis et batteri lekker, ikke la væsken komme i kontakt 
med hud eller øyne. Hvis kontakt har skjedd, vask det 
berørte området med rikelig mengde vann og søk 
medisinsk råd.

• Ikke kast fellen sammen med vanlig husholdningsavfall. 
Kasser en forkastet felle ved å levere den inn til en lokal 
gjenvinningsstasjon som håndterer resirkulering av 
elektronisk utstyr. Informasjon om hvor du kan levere 
forkastet utstyr kan fås fra din lokale kommune.

INFORMASJON

Les instruksjonene før bruk.

Kun for innendørs bruk. Sørg for at fellen holdes tørr.

Goodnature musefelle kobles til via Bluetooth til Goodnature 
iOS- og Android-apper. Goodnature-appene krever iPhone 
6S eller senere (som kjører iOS 15 eller høyere), eller Android 
10 eller høyere.

Radioen opererer på frekvensbåndene 2400 til 2483,5 
MHz. Maksimal radiofrekvenseffekt som sendes fra fellen 
er +4dBm.

Fellesettet inkluderer en USB-C ladekabel. Nominell 
strømstyrke: DC 5V    0.5 A. Minste strøminntak 2W og maks 
3W. Batterikapasitet: 500 mAh
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Esta trampa está garantizada por dos años a partir de la 
fecha de compra contra defectos en materiales y mano de 
obra. Si determinamos que el producto tiene un defecto 
de fabricación, lo repararemos o reemplazaremos sin costo 
para ti. El daño por roedores no está cubierto por la garantía 
del fabricante. Nuestra garantía de fabricación no cubre 
reclamaciones resultantes de uso indebido, uso anormal, 
o instalación contraria a las instrucciones, daños en el 
transporte (incluidos daños en aerolíneas o transporte de 
carga), bienes caídos, negligencia, producto de segunda 
mano o producto modificado.

Por la presente, Goodnature Limited declara que el tipo de 
equipo de radio “Trampa de Ratón Goodnature” cumple con 
la Directiva de Equipos de Radio 2014/53/EU (RED), 2011/65/
EU (RoHS) y las regulaciones del Reino Unido SI 2017 No. 
1206. El texto completo de la declaración de conformidad de 
la UE está disponible en la siguiente dirección de Internet: 
www.goodnature.co.nz/pages/terms-and-conditions

Para obtener más información legal y reglamentaria, consulta 
‘Legal y Reglamentario’ en la página de Configuración de la 
aplicación Goodnature.

Fabricante: Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road, Mt Cook, 
Wellington 6021, NUEVA ZELANDA

Garantia Declaración Simplificada de 
Conformidad de la UE y el Reino 
Unido (Original)

ADVERTENCIAS

• Guarde en un lugar seguro. Deje que la trampa se 
enfríe a temperatura ambiente antes de almacenarla y 
limpiarla. Cuando no esté en uso, guarde su trampa y el 
manual de instrucciones en un lugar seguro y seco.

• La limpieza regular de tu trampa mantendrá su buen 
funcionamiento.

• Cuando no esté cargando y antes de limpiar, siempre 
desconecta la trampa de la fuente de alimentación.

• Este producto contiene una batería de ion de litio 
recargable.

• Siempre asegúrate de que el aparato se haya enfriado 
completamente antes de limpiarlo.

• El límite de temperatura de carga de la batería es de 
10 ~ 45 °C (50°F a 113°F), y el límite de temperatura de 
descarga es de 0 ~ 60 °C (32°F a 140°F).

• No desensambles la trampa para evitar el riesgo de 
choque eléctrico.

• Mantén la pequeña batería fuera del alcance de los 
niños.

• Tragarla puede llevar a quemaduras, perforación de 
tejido blando y muerte. Quemaduras graves pueden 
ocurrir dentro de las 2 horas de la ingestión.

• En caso de ingestión de la batería, busca asistencia 
médica de inmediato.

• No sumerjas la batería en agua.

• No expongas la batería al calor o al fuego.

• No abras, desarmes ni tritures la batería.

• En caso de fuga de la batería, no permitas que el líquido 
entre en contacto con la piel o los ojos. Si ha habido 
contacto, lava el área afectada con abundante agua y 
busca consejo médico.

• No deseches la trampa con los desechos domésticos 
comunes. Desecha una trampa descartada llevándola a 
una estación de reciclaje local que gestione el reciclaje 
de equipos electrónicos. La información sobre dónde 
puedes entregar equipos descartados puede obtenerse 
de tu municipio local.

INFORMACIÓN

Por favor, lee las instrucciones antes de usar.

Solo para uso en interiores. Asegúrate de mantener la 
trampa seca.

La Trampa de Ratón Goodnature se conecta vía Bluetooth 
a las aplicaciones de Goodnature para iOS y Android. Las 
aplicaciones de Goodnature requieren iPhone 6S o posterior 
(con iOS 15 o superior), o Android 10 o superior.

(ES)

El radio opera en bandas de frecuencia de 2400 a 2483.5 
MHz. La máxima potencia de radiofrecuencia transmitida 
desde la trampa es +4dBm.

El kit de la trampa incluye un cable de carga USB-C. Entrada 
de energía nominal: DC 5V    0.5 A. Entrada de energía 
mínima 2W y máxima 3W. Capacidad de la batería: 500 mAh.
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Tämä ansa on taattu kahden vuoden ajan ostopäivästä 
alkaen materiaali- ja valmistusvirheiden osalta. Jos 
toteamme, että tuotteessa on valmistusvika, korjaamme 
tai vaihdamme sen ilmaiseksi. Jyrsijävahingot eivät kuulu 
valmistajan takuun piiriin. Valmistajan takuu ei kata 
vaatimuksia, jotka johtuvat väärinkäytöstä, epänormaalista 
käytöstä tai ohjeiden vastaisesta asennuksesta, 
kuljetusvaurioista (mukaan lukien lentoyhtiön tai 
rahtivauriot), pudotetusta tuotteesta, huolimattomuudesta, 
käytetystä tuotteesta tai muutetusta tuotteesta.

Täten Goodnature Limited vakuuttaa, että radiolaitetyyppi 
“Goodnature Hiiren Ansa” on

yhteensopiva radiolaitedirektiivin 2014/53/EU (RED), 
2011/65/EU (RoHS) ja

Yhdistyneen kuningaskunnan asetusten SI 2017 No. 1206 
kanssa. EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutuksen täysi teksti 
on saatavilla seuraavassa

Internet-osoitteessa: www.goodnature.co.nz/pages/terms-
and-conditions.

Lisätietoja laillisuudesta ja sääntelystä on Goodnature-
sovelluksen Asetukset-sivun kohdassa ’Laillisuus ja sääntely’.

Valmistaja: Goodnature Limited, 31 Adelaide Road, Mt Cook, 
Wellington 6021, UUSI-SEELANTI

Takuu Yksinkertaistettu EU- ja UK-
vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus 
(alkuperäinen)

(FI)

AKUN POISTO ON SUORITETTAVA VAIN PÄTEVÄN AMMATTILAISEN TOIMESTA:

VAROITUKSET:

• Säilytä turvallisessa paikassa. Anna ansan jäähtyä 
huoneenlämpöiseksi ennen säilytystä ja puhdistusta. 
Kun ansa ei ole käytössä, säilytä se ja käyttöohje 
turvallisessa ja kuivassa paikassa.

• Ansan säännöllinen puhdistaminen pitää sen hyvässä 
toimintakunnossa.

• Kun et lataa ansaa ja ennen puhdistusta, irrota aina ansa 
virtalähteestä.

• Tämä tuote sisältää ladattavan Li-ion akun.

• Varmista aina, että laite on täysin jäähtynyt ennen 
puhdistusta.

• Akun latauslämpötila on 10 ~ 45 °C (50°F - 113°F), ja 
purkauslämpötila on 0 ~ 60 °C (32°F - 140°F).

• Älä pura ansaa, jotta vältät sähköiskun vaaran.

• Pidä pieni akku poissa lasten ulottuvilta.

• Nieleminen voi aiheuttaa palovammoja, 
pehmytkudoksen perforaatiota ja kuoleman. Vakavia 
palovammoja voi ilmetä 2 tunnin kuluessa nielemisestä.

• Jos akku on nielty, hakeudu välittömästi lääkärin 
hoitoon.

• Älä upota akkua veteen.

• Älä altista akkua kuumuudelle tai tulelle.

• Älä avaa, pura tai pilko akkua.

• Jos akusta vuotaa nestettä, älä anna nesteen joutua 
kosketuksiin ihon tai silmien kanssa. Jos kosketusta 
on tapahtunut, pese kyseinen alue runsaalla vedellä ja 
hakeudu lääkäriin.

• Älä hävitä ansaa tavallisen talousjätteen mukana. 
Hävitä käytetty ansa viemällä se paikalliseen 
kierrätyspisteeseen, joka käsittelee sähköisten laitteiden 
kierrätystä. Tietoja siitä, mihin voit viedä käytetyn 
laitteen, saat paikalliselta kunnaltasi.

TIEDOT

Lue ohjeet ennen käyttöä.

Vain sisäkäyttöön. Varmista, että ansa pysyy kuivana.

Goodnature Hiiren Ansa yhdistyy Bluetoothin kautta 
Goodnature iOS- ja Android-sovelluksiin. Goodnature-
sovellukset vaativat iPhone 6S tai uudemman (käyttää iOS 15 
tai uudempi), tai Android 10 tai uudempi.

Radio toimii taajuuskaistoilla 2400 - 2483,5 MHz. Ansasta 
lähetettävä enimmäisradioaaltojen teho on +4dBm.

Ansan paketti sisältää USB-C latauskaapelin. Nimellisjännite: 
DC 5V    0.5 A. Tehonsyöttö vähintään 2W ja enintään 3W. 
Akun kapasiteetti: 500 mAh
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